)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17265

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A

Date: saturday, February 8, 2020
Home: 08 SSL BLUE

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field:

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 08 NCFC NAVY NORTH

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
c2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

001
026
027
028
029
030
034
035
036
041
042
043
044
045
048
049
081

009

SIGNATURE CELL

08 NCFC NAVY NORTH

Name

Goals Misconduct

Caelan Reynolds

Zayne Chelaifa
Gavin Ellis
Carter Ford

Hector Garcia

Tayshon Holmes

Ryan Jones

Maximiliano Morales

Junior Mercedes Ramirez

Daniel Assumpcao

Ribeiro

Omar Romero-Rayo

Tanner Rossner

Rodrigo Rubio

Jaime Ruiz-Rivera

Lucas Walsh

Elijah Zapata

Miguel San Agustine-

Rosales

Kieran Linn

S1
S2

S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




