

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17265

Division: 12UB 1st EAST1 H/A	Field:						
Date: Saturday, February 8, 2020	Time: 3:30 PM						
Home: 08 SSL BLUE	Away: 08 NCFC NAVY NORTH						
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9						
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE	PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE						
Home Coach							

08 SSL BLUE

Away Coach

08 NCFC NAVY NORTH

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	1	001	Caelan Reynolds			: :
			:	:	026	Zayne Chelaifa			:
			:	:	027	Gavin Ellis			: :
			:	:	028	Carter Ford			: :
			:	:	029	Hector Garcia			: :
			:	:	030	Tayshon Holmes		:	:
			:	:	034	Ryan Jones		:	:
			:	:	035	Maximiliano Morales		:	:
			:	:	036	Junior Mercedes Ramirez		:	:
			:	:	041	Daniel Assumpcao Ribeiro		:	:
			:	:	042	Omar Romero-Rayo		:	:
			:	:	043	Tanner Rossner		:	:
			:	:	044	Rodrigo Rubio		:	:
			:	:	045	Jaime Ruiz-Rivera		:	:
			:	:	048	Lucas Walsh		:	:
			:	:	049	Elijah Zapata		:	:
			:	:	081	Miguel San Agustine- Rosales		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:					:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:					:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	

- C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6
- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Pelays Restart of Play
 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- Violent Conduct S2
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S5
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments